



Email

[info@allgfoods.com](mailto:info@allgfoods.com)

Website

[allgfoods.com](http://allgfoods.com)

## Product Specification

**Product Name:** BUDS Burger 4 X 125g

**Product Code:** 100106

### Product Description.

A nutritious plant-based burger made with plant proteins, suitable for all customers including vegans and vegetarians.

### Nutritional Information Panel

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Trays per outer carton:	9	
Servings per tray:	4	
Serving size:	125g	
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	1168 kJ 279 Cal	934 kJ 223 Cal
Protein	21.5 g	17.2 g
-gluten	Not detected	
Fat, total	20.3 g	16.2 g
-saturated	8.3 g	6.6 g
Carbohydrate	3.1 g	2.5 g
-sugars	1.2 g	1.0 g
Dietary Fibre	6.3 g	5.0 g
Sodium	431 mg	345 mg

Note: values are average and related to uncooked product.



**Email**

[info@allgfoods.com](mailto:info@allgfoods.com)

**Website**

[allgfoods.com](http://allgfoods.com)

**Shelf Life.**

547 days at below -18°C.

**Ingredients List**

Water, **Soy** Protein, Canola Oil, Coconut Oil, Natural Flavours, Thickener (Methylcellulose), Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Dextrose, Potassium Chloride, Caramelised Sugar, Beetroot Powder, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Cocoa Powder.

**Allergens**

Contains **Soy**.

**Country of Origin**

Made in Australia from at least 64% Australian Ingredients.



**Claims and Certification**

Gluten Free  
Good Source of Fibre  
Vegan  
GMO Free  
No artificial colours, flavours, and preservatives  
Kosher certified  
Halal certified  
Health Star Rating: ★ ★ ★ ★

**Storage Instructions**

Keep frozen at below -18°C in a dry and clean environment.



**Email**

[info@allgfoods.com](mailto:info@allgfoods.com)

**Website**

[allgfoods.com](http://allgfoods.com)

**Cooking Instructions**

Cook burgers from frozen.

Pre-heat grill or pan to medium heat (approx. 220°C).

Cook each site of the burger for 4-5 minutes until lightly brown on the outside.

Cooking time may vary depending on equipment. Always cook to an internal temperature of at least 70°C.

**Packaging**

**Pallet Configuration**

CHEP pallet

Net product weight per pallet: 216Kg (\*)

Shipper: 48 units

Cartons per layer: 8

Layers: 6

(\*) CHEP pallet weight not included in calculations

**Carton**

Dimensions: 516mm (L) x 281mm (W) x 176mm (H)

9 trays x 4 x 125g patties per carton

GTIN: 19310645200498

**Trays**

External Dimensions: 279.4mm (L) x 177.8mm (W) x 50mm (H)

Net weight: 500g

GTIN: 9369998191871



Email

info@allgfoods.com

Website

allgfoods.com

Tray Label

**LOVE**  
**BUDS™**  
**BURGERS**  
**100% PLANT-BASED PLEASURE**

**BEST BEFORE**

**COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:** Cook burger from frozen. Pre-heat grill or pan to medium heat (approx. 220°C). Cook each side of the burger for 4-5 minutes until lightly brown on the outside. Cooking time may vary depending on equipment. Always cook to an internal temperature of at least 70°C.


**INGREDIENTS:** Water, Soy Protein, Canola Oil, Coconut Oil, Natural Flavours, Thickener (Methylcellulose), Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Dextrose, Potassium Chloride, Caramelised Sugar, Beetroot Powder, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Cocoa Powder.



**ALLERGEN:** Contains Soy

**STORAGE:** Do not thaw. Keep frozen at below -18°C in a dry and clean environment.

Made in Australia from at least 64% Australian ingredients

Proudly made by Rogue Foods for All G Foods PTY LTD T15C, Level 2, 723 Elizabeth St, Waterloo, NSW 2017 Phone: 1800 575 043 100106-02FS



500g e **GLUTEN FREE**   9 369998 191871